10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Other Positions Held

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Total Wages

$161,094

$161,024

$159,347

$159,199

$156,143

$155,562

$153,011

$151,529

$146,824

$144,933

$144,152

$140,637

$139,969

$139,119

$138,475

$136,471

$135,406

$129,322



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cont Edu Spec/Bus
Tech, Overload,
Summer School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Teacher (Hourly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

$124,300

$124,296

$123,098

$122,726

$122,671

$120,430

$116,862

$111,935

$111,438

$110,241

$109,899

$107,322

$103,767

$101,813

$99,516

$85,926

$84,147

$77,426



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Overload

Admin Secretary |l

Teacher (Reg)

Admin Secretary |l

Overload

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Administrative Clerk Il

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Teacher (Reg)

Summer School,

Teacher (Reg)

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

$68,370

$67,845

$67,096

$65,238

$60,757

$59,553

$55,816

$47,012

$45,192

$44,410

$39,663

$37,777

$35,745

$34,640

$33,875

$33,622

$33,552

$33,115



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Community Education
Specialist

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

$33,087

$32,947

$32,759

$32,384

$32,054

$31,481

$31,027

$31,011

$31,003

$30,850

$30,838

$30,592

$30,378

$30,262

$30,243

$30,126

$30,073

$30,044



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

$29,470

$29,187

$28,699

$28,056

$27,844

$27,675

$27,658

$27,632

$27,093

$27,058

$26,285

$26,281

$26,026

$25,470

$25,376

$25,031

$25,011

$24,995



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

$24,708

$24,687

$24,283

$24,097

$24,011

$23,957

$23,751

$23,619

$22,657

$22,557



