	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$161,094
2.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$161,024
3.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$159,347
4.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$159,199
5.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$156,143
6.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$155,562
7.	Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$153,011
8.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$151,529
9.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$146,824
10.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$144,933
11.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$144,152
12.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$140,637
13.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$139,969
14.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$139,119
15.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$138,475
16.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$136,471
17.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$135,406
18.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$129,322

19.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$124,300
20.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$124,296
21.	Teacher (Reg)	Cont Edu Spec/Bus Tech, Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$123,098
22.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$122,726
23.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$122,671
24.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$120,430
25.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$116,862
26.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$111,935
27.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$111,438
28.	Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$110,241
29.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$109,899
30.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$107,322
31.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$103,767
32.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$101,813
33.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$99,516
34.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$85,926
35.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$84,147
36.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$77,426

37.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$68,370
38.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$67,845
39.	Overload	Teacher (Reg)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$67,096
40.	Admin Secretary II		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$65,238
41.	Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$60,757
42.	Admin Secretary II		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$59,553
43.	Overload	Summer School, Teacher (Reg)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$55,816
44.	Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$47,012
45.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$45,192
46.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$44,410
47.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$39,663
48.	Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$37,777
49.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$35,745
50.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$34,640
51.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$33,875
52.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$33,622
53.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$33,552
54.	Administrative Clerk II		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$33,115

55.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$33,087
56.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$32,947
57.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$32,759
58.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$32,384
59.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$32,054
60.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$31,481
61.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$31,027
62.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$31,011
63.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$31,003
64.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,850
65.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,838
66.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,592
67.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,378
68.	Teacher (Hourly)	Community Education Specialist	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,262
69.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,243
70.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,126
71.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,073
72.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$30,044

73.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$29,470
74.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$29,187
75.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$28,699
76.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$28,056
77.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$27,844
78.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$27,675
79.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$27,658
80.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$27,632
81.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$27,093
82.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$27,058
83.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$26,285
84.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$26,281
85.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$26,026
86.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$25,470
87.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$25,376
88.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$25,031
89.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$25,011
90.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$24,995

91.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$24,708
92.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$24,687
93.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$24,283
94.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$24,097
95.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$24,011
96.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$23,957
97.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$23,751
98.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$23,619
99.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$22,657
100.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$22,557